
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Hickenlooper is handling his job as 

Governor? (* Low also 47%) 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         47      41      12 Low App 

Jul 27, 2015         51      40       9 

Apr 14, 2015         52      38      10 

Feb 24, 2015         53      37      10 High App 

Jul 16, 2014         48      46       6 

Apr 23, 2014         52      39       9 

Feb 05, 2014         52      39      10 

Nov 19, 2013         48      46       7 

Aug 23, 2013         48      44       8 

Jun 13, 2013         47      43      10 * 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Cory Gardner is handling his job as  

United States Senator? 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         45      27      28 

Jul 27, 2015         48      28      24 

Apr 14, 2015         46      31      24 

Feb 24, 2015         36      26      39 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Michael Bennet is handling his job as 

United States Senator? (* Low also 36%) 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         37      35      28 

Jul 27, 2015         41      34      25 

Apr 14, 2015         46      29      25 High App 

Feb 24, 2015         39      28      33 

Jul 17, 2014         36      36      28 Low App 

Apr 24, 2014         36      37      28 * 

Feb 06, 2014         39      36      26 

Nov 20, 2013         39      39      23 

Aug 23, 2013         42      34      24 

Jun 14, 2013         40      31      29 

 

 

TREND: Looking ahead to the 2016 election for United States Senator, do you feel that 

Michael Bennet deserves to be reelected, or do you feel that he does not deserve to be 

reelected? 

 

                     Yes/    No/ 

                     Deserve Doesn't DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         30      41      29 

Jul 27, 2015         32      40      28 

Feb 24, 2015         32      34      34 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as 

President? (* High also 43%) 

 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         39      58       3 

Jul 23, 2015         41      56       3 

Apr 13, 2015         42      55       3 

Feb 19, 2015         43      52       6 High App 

Jul 17, 2014         39      58       3 

Apr 24, 2014         38      59       3 

Feb 06, 2014         37      59       3 

Nov 20, 2013         36      59       5 Low App 

Aug 23, 2013         41      56       4 

Jun 14, 2013         43      54       3 * 

 

 

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in Colorado today; 

are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied? 

(* Low also 53% Sat+Smwt sat) 

 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     Sat     Sat     Dis     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         14      47      25      14       1 

Feb 19, 2015         16      53      21      10       - High VerySat+Smwt sat 

Jul 16, 2014         12      41      25      21       - Low VerySat+Smwt sat 

Apr 23, 2014         10      44      26      20       - 

Feb 05, 2014         11      46      23      20       1 

Nov 19, 2013          9      44      26      20       1 *   

Aug 23, 2013         11      43      23      23       1 

Jun 13, 2013         10      44      26      20       - 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose the stricter new gun control laws in Colorado? 

 

                     Sup     Opp     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         37      58       6 

Jul 27, 2015         39      56       5 

Apr 23, 2014         39      56       5 

Feb 05, 2014         43      52       5 

Nov 19, 2013         40      55       4 

Aug 22, 2013         40      54       5 

 

 

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing teachers and school officials to carry guns on 

school grounds? 

 

                     Supp    Opp     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         55      41       4 

Apr 23, 2014         50      45       5 

Feb 05, 2014         50      45       5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TREND: As you may know, voters in Colorado passed a law legalizing marijuana for 

recreational use in 2012. Do you support or oppose this law?  

 

                     Supp    Opp     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         55      41       3 

Feb 24, 2015         58      38       4 

Jul 21, 2014         54      43       3 

Apr 28, 2014         54      43       3  

Feb 10, 2014         58      39       4  

Aug 22, 2013         54      41       5  

 

 

TREND: Keeping in mind that all of your answers in this survey are confidential, have 

you, yourself ever happened to try marijuana? 

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         54      45       1 

Feb 24, 2015         53      45       2 

Jul 21, 2014         51      48       1 

Apr 28, 2014         49      50       1 

Feb 10, 2014         51      47       2 

Aug 22, 2013         51      47       2 

 

TREND: Have you used marijuana after recreational sales began in Colorado January 1st, 

2014?  

 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         25      74       1 

Apr 14, 2015         18      79       3 

Feb 24, 2015         19      80       1 

Jul 21, 2014         16      83       1  

Apr 28, 2014         15      84       1  

Feb 10, 2014         10      89       1  

 

TREND: Do you believe legalizing marijuana has been good or bad for the state? 

 

                     Good    Bad     DK/NA 

 

Nov 19, 2015         53      39       8 

Apr 28, 2014         52      38      10 

 

 


